R
2
Tactile Switch D5B
Detects Objects in Multiple Directions
with High Sensitivity
H Detects object contact from multiple
directions and operates even with a
slight force

H Three types of actuators: hemispheric,
cone-shaped, and wobble-stick type
Ordering Information
J LIMIT SWITCHES
Item Part number
Actuator Cable length M5 M8 M10
Hemispheric plunger 1 m D5B-5011 D5B-8011 D5B-1011p p g
3 m D5B-5013 D5B-8013 D5B-1013
5 m D5B-5015 D5B-8015 D5B-1015
Cone-shaped plunger 1 m D5B-5021 D5B-8021 D5B-1021p p g
3 m D5B-5023 D5B-8023 D5B-1023
5 m D5B-5025 D5B-8025 D5B-1025
Short spring
bbl i k
1 m D5B-5511 D5B-8511 D5B-1511p g
wobble-stick 3 m D5B-5513 D5B-8513 D5B-1513
5 m D5B-5515 D5B-8515 D5B-1515
Long spring
bbl i k
1 m --- --- D5B-1531g p g
wobble-stick 3 m --- --- D5B-1533
5 m --- --- D5B-1535
D5B D5B
3
Specifications
J RATINGS